
419 Fulton Street
Peoria, IL 61602City of Peoria

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-029 Name: 2019 Storm Sewer Repair Contract Extension

Status:Type: Contract Approved

File created: In control:12/29/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:1/26/2021 1/26/2021

Title: Communication from the City Manager and Director of Public Works with a Request to APPROVE
Extension No. 1A to the 2019 STORM SEWER REPAIR CONTRACT with J.C. DILLON, INC., and to
AUTHORIZE the City Manager to Execute the Extension to Increase the Original Contract, in the
Amount of $900,000.00.  (Reference Item No. 19-059, 19-373) (All Council Districts)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council1/26/2021 1 Pass

City of Peoria Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

